
SURUBURI

I.D.: 47722702

Data publicarii	30.06.20	Coduri CPV	44531300-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 210,68 RON - 210,68 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SURUB PAL 5*40 31422 Buc 40 0.07 2.8
CORNIER 90*90*40*3 90031 Buc 4 2.19 8.76 DISC TEMAD 115 sc 55878 Buc 10 2.77 27.7
ARC SFOARA ZIDARIE CU MANER 50M CORONA 40430 Buc 1 6.3 6.3 LACAT PROLINE 40MM
24840 35202 Buc 1 18.49 18.49 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BISON ALB 35515 Buc 1 9.24 9.24
ARC BURGHIU SDS 14*350 RICHMAN 49450 Buc 1 23.53 23.53 ROLA POARTA MARE 30622 Buc
2 28.57 57.14 ROLA DE GHIDAJ 42*60 (673680) 14270 Buc 2 26.05 52.1 LANT ANIMALE
4.7MM 46343 ML 1 4.62 4.62
